Sinema ve TV Boliimii 3. Simif

Saat

08.15-
09.00

09.15-
10.00

10.15-
11.00

11.15-
12.00

13.15-
14.00

14.15-
15.00

15.15-
16.00

16.15-
17.00

Pazartesi

Medyada Elestirel
Yaklagimlar
Sinif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Medyada Elestirel
Yaklagimlar
Smif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Medyada Elestirel
Yaklagimlar
Sinif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Yaratic1 Yazarlik
Sinif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Yaratic1 Yazarlik
Smif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Yaratic1 Yazarlik
Smif: A13305
Dr. Ogr. Uyesi
Semra Demirdis

Sali

Sinemada Tiirler
Smif:  A13304
Ogr. Gér. Dr.
Mustafa Kocabinar

Sinemada Tirler
Simif: A13304
Ogr. Gér. Dr.
Mustafa Kocabinar

Sinemada Tiirler
Smif:  A13304
Ogr. Gor. Dr.
Mustafa Kocabinar

Carsamba

Reklamciliga Giris
Smif: A13305
Ogr. Gor. Salih Kése

Reklamciliga Giris
Smif: A13305
Ogr. Gor. Salih Kose

Reklamciliga Giris
Smif: A13305
Ogr. Gor. Salih Kose

Film Kuramlari

Smif: A13304

Ogr. Gér. Dr. Mustafa
Kocabinar

Film Kuramlari

Simif: A13304

Ogr. Gér. Dr. Mustafa
Kocabmar

Film Kuramlari

Smnif: A13304

Ogr. Gor. Dr. Mustafa
Kocabmar

Film Kuramlari

Simif: A13304

Ogr. Gor. Dr. Mustafa
Kocabiar

Persembe

Sinema ve
Televizyon
Estetigi

Simif: A13305
Ogr. Gér. A.
Fatih Yilmaz

Sinema ve
Televizyon
Estetigi

Siif: A13305
Ogr. Gor. A.
Fatih Yilmaz

Sinema ve
Televizyon
Estetigi

Simif: A13305
Ogr. Gor. A.
Fatih Yilmaz

Cuma

Film Yapim
Smif: A13304
Dog. Dr. Tung
Boran

Film Yapimi1
Smf: Al13304
Dog. Dr. Tung
Boran

Film Yapimi1
Smf: Al13304
Dog. Dr. Tung
Boran

Film Yapimi1
Smif: Al13304
Dog¢. Dr. Tung
Boran

Film Yapimi1
Smif: Al13304
Dog. Dr. Tung
Boran



